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2020 VAFEPA VIRTUAL CONFERENCE PROGRAM 

DATE TIME PRESENTATION 

MONDAY 
OCTOBER 19, 2020 

8:45 AM – 9:00 AM 
 

CHERYL P. BOSTICK, VAFEPA PRESIDENT – Welcome Address and Acknowledgements 
Richmond City Public Schools  
 
AMBER K. BOGGS, VAFEPA PRESIDENT ELECT – Awards and Recognitions 
Wise County Public Schools 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 
 

DANNY STEELE, EDD – I am the difference!  
 

10:30 AM – 11:30 AM VINCENT WINDROW, EDD – All of Us for All of Them: The Only Path to OUR Success 
 
 

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM LUNCH BREAK 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM STEVEN A. SPILLAN, Esq., CGMS – Federal Grants Management During COVID Era 
 

TUESDAY 
OCTOBER 20, 2020 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM LYNN SODAT, PHD – ESEA Program Updates 
 

10:30 AM – 11:30 AM SYLVIA HICKS – Virtually Yours: Tips for Instructional Technology in the Midst of a Pandemic 
 

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM LUNCH 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM JAMES LANE, EDD – Working Together to Maximize the Potential of Virginia's Students 
 

2:00 PM – 2:15 PM CHERYL P. BOSTICK – Business Meeting and Closing 
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PURPOSES
• To promote and facilitate communication and collaboration 

among federal education administrators throughout the 
state;

• To provide opportunities for federal education 
administrators to discuss, propose, and take action on 
matters of common concern;

• To share ideas and information regarding current 
scientifically-based research;

• To promote opportunities for professional growth for all 
persons involved in federal education programs; and

• To inform professional associates, policy-making bodies, 
and local citizens about legislative needs and actions 
related to federal education programs.
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GOALS
• To support schools and division administrators in the 

implementation of federal education programs that effectively 
supplement local and state education programs to close the 
achievement gap between children who are advantaged and 
children who are economically disadvantaged, children from 
major racial/ethnic groups, children with disabilities, children 
classified as limited English proficient, and other subgroups 
such as migratory and homeless students;

• To provide opportunities to promote effective teaching and 
learning;

• To increase student achievement through cross-program 
coordination and integration of services and activities; and

• To assist division administrators in interpreting and

implementing student achievement through cross-program 
coordination, integration of services and activities as related to 
the Elementary and Secondary Education Act (ESEA) as 
amended by the No Child Left Behind Act of 2001.
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Cheryl Bostick, President             Amber Boggs, President-Elect     Ernestine Scott, Ed.D., Past President 
Richmond City Public Schools       Wise County Public Schools    Retired 
    cbostick@rvaschools.net              aboggs@wisek12.org                  escotto9221@gmail.com 
 
   Carl McDaniel, Treasurer             Valdivia Hall, Secretary 
Roanoke City Public Schools        Halifax County Public School 
       cmcdaniel@rcps.info                vhall@halifax.k12.va.us 

EXECUTIVE OFFICERS



.

Candy Llewellyn, Region 1       Cristina Alsop, Region 1 
Colonial Heights City Public Schools      Henrico County Public Schools 
candy_llewellyn@colonialhts.net      cnalsop@henrico.k12.va.us 
 
Monica Robinson, Ed.D., Region 2      Angela Isbell, Ed.D., Region 2 
Virginia Beach Public Schools       Chesapeake Public Schools 
monica.robinson@vbschools.com      angela.isbell@cpschools.com 
 
Roxana Bandes McCarthy, Region 3      Kimberley Chandler, Region 3 
Stafford County Public Schools       Essex County Public Schools 
mccarthyrb@staffordschools.net      kchandler@essex.k12.va.us 
 
Evonne DeNome, Region 4       Megan Moore, Region 4 
Fairfax County Public Schools       Manassas City Public Schools 
ecdenome@fcps.edu        mmoore@manassas.k12.va.us 

 
Jane Wright, Region 5        Justin Grigg, Region 5 
Augusta County Public Schools       Louisa County Public Schools 
jwright@augusta.k12.va.us       griggjs@lcps.k12.va.us 

 
Jennifer Dean, Region 6        Emily Altizer, Region 6 
Salem City Public Schools       Montgomery County Public Schools 
jdean@salem.k12.va.us        emilyaltizer@mcps.org 
  
Jennifer Hurt, Region 7        Marcia Shortt, Region 7 
Bristol Public Schools        Wise County Public Schools 
jhurt@bvps.org         mshortt@wisek12.org 
 
Pam Eakes, Region 8        Sheri Almond, Ed.D., Region 8 
Halifax County Public Schools       Cumberland County Public Schools 
peakes@halifax.k12.va.us       salmond@cucps.k12.va.us 
 
Randall Johnson, Ed.D., VDOE        Lynn Sodat, Ph. D., VDOE 
Office of ESEA Programs       Office of ESEA Programs 
Randall.Johnson@doe.virginia.gov      Lynn.Sodat@doe.virginia.gov 
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APPRECIATES OUR COLLABORATIVE PARTNER AND AFFILIATE
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https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/BPFYHPD

WE THANK ALL OF YOU FOR ATTENDING THIS EVENT. 

WE LOOK FORWARD TO SEEING YOU IN OCTOBER 2021, VIRTUALLY OR OTHERWISE. 

VAFEPA1@GMAIL.COM

VAFEPA.ORG

WELCOMES YOUR FEEDBACK

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/BPFYHPD
mailto:VAFEPA1@GMAIL.COM
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CRISTINA ALSOP

AMBER BOGGS, CHAIR

CHERYL BOSTICK

KIMBERLY CHANDLER

VALDIVIA HALL

ROXANA MCCARTHY

CARL MCDANIEL

MEGAN MOORE

DR. ERNESTINE SCOTT

JANE WRIGHT

DR. RANDALL JOHNSON, WEBMASTER

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE


